Overview
Detect distance 12m/25°C
Alarm indication LED turns on for 2-3seconds
Surface installation
Dimension (L*W*H)108*60*48mm
Detection angle 110°
2.0-2.4m high.
MC-8250DMT MC-435
PIR
Detector
Wired PIR Motion Detector
Passive infrared intrusion detector for detecting accidental or malicious intrusion, to meet a demand
for your protection. The design for the small size round white stained flow line shape, can be installed
on the wall or a 45 ° angle with the wall installation, ideal installation height is 1.8m-2.4m from the
ground under the protection zone can be avoided, as the protective corners, you can set the sensitivity
to accommodate the installation environment. This product has a built-in tamper switch to prevent
unauthorized removal.
Specification
Overview
Detection Quad infrared
Working voltage 9～16VDC
Working current
Alarm output N.C，50mA/30VDC
Tamper interface N.C，50mA/30VDC
Installation mode Wall-mounted
Anti-white light >9000LUX
Dimension 136×60×48mm
Installation height 1.8m-2.4m
8mA～25mA